
 Student Teaching Fall 2025 
Seminars 

#1    Tue., September 9, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual	 	   

#2    Tue., September 23, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual		 	  

#3	 Tue., October 14, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual	 	 	 	  

#4	 Tue., October 28, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual	 	 	  

#5	 Tue., November 11, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual		  

#6	 Tue., November 25, 5:15-7:30 - Virtual		  

#7    Monday, December 8, 3:00-6:00 – In Person 

Conference Reports	 - are due the Friday before each 
seminar.	  

Portfolio Due Date: Wednesday, December 10, at 11:59 PM 

GATE 4 – Wednesday, October 29, in the evening virtually. 

Tentative Date for Shift in Placements 
Monday, October 20 


